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Crslo bodu

G=1
3225-5
3761-210
1

Seznam souiadnic (S-JTSK)

Souradnice pro zapis do KN

Y

B67323.94
B667305.27
667318.65
B667316.15

X

1106252.04
1106258.62
1106261.78
1106255.20

Kad kv.
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Poznamka

hi‘eb

roh plotu
plast.meznrk
plast.meznik
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